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The EFT payment  

 $217.80Total: 

Y01886 NR06-03

The bids that BP Exploration (Alaska) Inc., Company Number 00113, submitted on the following blocks in
connection with Federal Lease Sale 202 have been deemed the high bids for those blocks. The sum of the
corresponding one-fifth cash bonus for these blocks as denoted below is the amount required for electronic
funds transfer (EFT) payment.

OCS 
NUMBER

 6871/Beechey Point

 
PROTRACTION NAME 

 
/  BLOCK 

 
AMOUNT

 $217.80

High Bids:  1

BP Exploration (Alaska) Inc. Date
I'm an authorized representative of 

later than 
be received in the appropriate United States Treasury account no must

 1:00 p.m., Eastern time, on the day after Bid Opening.
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The EFT payment  

 $12,000.00Total: 

Y01854 NR05-01

The bids that ConocoPhillips Alaska, Inc., Company Number 00635, submitted on the following blocks in
connection with Federal Lease Sale 202 have been deemed the high bids for those blocks. The sum of the
corresponding one-fifth cash bonus for these blocks as denoted below is the amount required for electronic
funds transfer (EFT) payment.

OCS 
NUMBER

 6664/Dease Inlet

 
PROTRACTION NAME 

 
/  BLOCK 

 
AMOUNT

 $12,000.00

High Bids:  1

ConocoPhillips Alaska, Inc. Date
I'm an authorized representative of 

later than 
be received in the appropriate United States Treasury account no must

 1:00 p.m., Eastern time, on the day after Bid Opening.
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Y01885

Y01887

Y01888

Y01890

Y01891

Y01892

Y01893

Y01894

Y01898

Y01899

Y01900

Y01901

Y01902

Y01903

Y01904

Y01905

Y01907

Y01908

Y01909

Y01910

Y01911

Y01914

Y01917

Y01918

Y01919

NR06-03

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

The bids that TOTAL E&P USA, INC., Company Number 01500, submitted on the following blocks in
connection with Federal Lease Sale 202 have been deemed the high bids for those blocks. The sum of the
corresponding one-fifth cash bonus for these blocks as denoted below is the amount required for electronic
funds transfer (EFT) payment.

OCS 
NUMBER

 6324

 6251

 6252

 6301

 6302

 6303

 6304

 6305

 6351

 6352

 6353

 6354

 6355

 6356

 6357

 6358

 6401

 6402

 6403

 6404

 6405

 6408

 6453

 6454

 6455

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Beechey Point

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

 
PROTRACTION NAME 

 
/  BLOCK 

 
AMOUNT

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

 $20,201.20

 $20,201.20

 $20,201.20

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

 $20,201.20

 $20,201.20

 $20,201.20

 $20,201.20

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

 $20,201.20



DATE: APRIL 18, 2007  

United States Department of the Interior
MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

Alaska Outer Continental Shelf Region
3801 Center Point Drive, Suite 500 

Anchorage, Alaska 99503-5823

Page 2 of 2

The EFT payment  

 $440,067.20Total: 

Y01920

Y01922

Y01926

Y01927

Y01928

Y01933

Y01934

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

OCS 
NUMBER

 6456

 6458

 6504

 6505

 6506

 6554

 6555

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

 
PROTRACTION NAME 

 
/  BLOCK 

 
AMOUNT

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

 $11,602.40

High Bids:  32

TOTAL E&P USA, INC. Date
I'm an authorized representative of 

later than 
be received in the appropriate United States Treasury account no must

 1:00 p.m., Eastern time, on the day after Bid Opening.
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Y01857

Y01865

Y01866

Y01867

Y01868

Y01869

Y01870

Y01871

Y01872

Y01873

Y01874

Y01875

Y01876

Y01877

Y01878

Y01879

Y01880

Y01881

Y01882

Y01883

Y01884

Y01889

Y01895

Y01896

Y01897

NR05-04

NR06-03

NR06-03

NR06-03

NR06-03

NR06-03

NR06-03

NR06-03

NR06-03

NR06-03

NR06-03

NR06-03

NR06-03

NR06-03

NR06-03

NR06-03

NR06-03

NR06-03

NR06-03

NR06-03

NR06-03

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

The bids that Shell Gulf of Mexico Inc., Company Number 02117, submitted on the following blocks in
connection with Federal Lease Sale 202 have been deemed the high bids for those blocks. The sum of the
corresponding one-fifth cash bonus for these blocks as denoted below is the amount required for electronic
funds transfer (EFT) payment.

OCS 
NUMBER

 6221

 6009

 6010

 6011

 6012

 6058

 6059

 6060

 6061

 6062

 6063

 6064

 6065

 6066

 6067

 6068

 6114

 6115

 6116

 6117

 6118

 6259

 6308

 6309

 6310

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Harrison Bay

Beechey Point

Beechey Point

Beechey Point

Beechey Point

Beechey Point

Beechey Point

Beechey Point

Beechey Point

Beechey Point

Beechey Point

Beechey Point

Beechey Point

Beechey Point

Beechey Point

Beechey Point

Beechey Point

Beechey Point

Beechey Point

Beechey Point

Beechey Point

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

 
PROTRACTION NAME 

 
/  BLOCK 

 
AMOUNT

 $12,691.20

 $11,535.60

 $11,535.60

 $11,535.60

 $11,535.60

 $11,535.60

 $11,535.60

 $11,535.60

 $11,535.60

 $11,535.60

 $11,535.60

 $11,535.60

 $11,535.60

 $11,535.60

 $11,535.60

 $11,535.60

 $11,535.60

 $11,535.60

 $11,535.60

 $11,535.60

 $11,535.60

 $18,447.80

 $18,447.80

 $24,647.80

 $18,447.80



DATE: APRIL 18, 2007  

United States Department of the Interior
MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

Alaska Outer Continental Shelf Region
3801 Center Point Drive, Suite 500 

Anchorage, Alaska 99503-5823

Page 2 of 3

Y01906

Y01912

Y01913

Y01915

Y01916

Y01921

Y01923

Y01924

Y01925

Y01929

Y01930

Y01931

Y01932

Y01935

Y01936

Y01937

Y01938

Y01939

Y01940

Y01941

Y01942

Y01943

Y01944

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

NR06-04

OCS 
NUMBER

 6359

 6406

 6407

 6409

 6410

 6457

 6459

 6460

 6461

 6508

 6510

 6511

 6512

 6558

 6559

 6560

 6561

 6562

 6609

 6610

 6611

 6612

 6660

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

Flaxman Island

 
PROTRACTION NAME 

 
/  BLOCK 

 
AMOUNT

 $30,247.80

 $428,647.80

 $54,647.80

 $18,447.80

 $18,447.80

 $84,647.80

 $18,447.80

 $840,847.80

 $100,847.80

 $18,447.80

 $220,847.80

 $1,040,847.80

 $18,447.80

 $18,447.80

 $420,847.80

 $78,847.80

 $18,447.80

 $18,447.80

 $2,820,847.80

 $1,040,847.80

 $98,847.80

 $18,447.80

 $80,847.80
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The EFT payment  

 $7,850,541.60Total: 

Y01945 NR06-04

OCS 
NUMBER

 6662/Flaxman Island

 
PROTRACTION NAME 

 
/  BLOCK 

 
AMOUNT

 $18,447.80

High Bids:  49

Shell Gulf of Mexico Inc. Date
I'm an authorized representative of 

later than 
be received in the appropriate United States Treasury account no must

 1:00 p.m., Eastern time, on the day after Bid Opening.
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The EFT payment  

 $93,200.00Total: 

Y01858

Y01859

Y01860

Y01861

Y01862

Y01863

Y01864

NR05-04

NR05-04

NR05-04

NR05-04

NR05-04

NR05-04

NR05-04

The bids that Eni Petroleum US LLC, Company Number 02920, submitted on the following blocks in
connection with Federal Lease Sale 202 have been deemed the high bids for those blocks. The sum of the
corresponding one-fifth cash bonus for these blocks as denoted below is the amount required for electronic
funds transfer (EFT) payment.

OCS 
NUMBER

 6274

 6319

 6324

 6367

 6368

 6470

 6471

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Harrison Bay

Harrison Bay

Harrison Bay

Harrison Bay

Harrison Bay

Harrison Bay

Harrison Bay

 
PROTRACTION NAME 

 
/  BLOCK 

 
AMOUNT

 $243.00

 $12,672.00

 $737.00

 $29,748.00

 $28,506.60

 $14,676.80

 $6,616.60

High Bids:  7

Eni Petroleum US LLC Date
I'm an authorized representative of 

later than 
be received in the appropriate United States Treasury account no must

 1:00 p.m., Eastern time, on the day after Bid Opening.
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The EFT payment  

 $37,012.40Total: 

Y01855

Y01856

NR05-02

NR05-02

The bids that Keith C Forsgren, Company Number 02953, submitted on the following blocks in connection
with Federal Lease Sale 202 have been deemed the high bids for those blocks. The sum of the
corresponding one-fifth cash bonus for these blocks as denoted below is the amount required for electronic
funds transfer (EFT) payment.

OCS 
NUMBER

 6762

 6763

/

/

Harrison Bay North

Harrison Bay North

 
PROTRACTION NAME 

 
/  BLOCK 

 
AMOUNT

 $18,506.20

 $18,506.20

High Bids:  2

Keith C Forsgren Date
I'm an authorized representative of 

later than 
be received in the appropriate United States Treasury account no must

 1:00 p.m., Eastern time, on the day after Bid Opening.


