MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

Alaska Outer Continental Shelf Region 3801 Center Point Drive, Suite 500 Anchorage, Alaska 99503-5823

DATE: APRIL 18, 2007

The bids that BP Exploration (Alaska) Inc., Company Number 00113, submitted on the following blocks in connection with Federal Lease Sale 202 have been deemed the high bids for those blocks. The sum of the corresponding one-fifth cash bonus for these blocks as denoted below is the amount required for electronic funds transfer (EFT) payment.

OCS NUMBER	PROTRACTION NAME	/ BLOCK	AMOUNT
Y01886	NR06-03 Beechey Point	/ 6871	\$217.80
High Bids:	1	Total:	\$217.80
	EFT payment must be received in the app than 1:00 p.m., Eastern time, on the day a	·	ount no
	uthorized representative of		
BP Explo	oration (Alaska) Inc.	Date	

MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

Alaska Outer Continental Shelf Region 3801 Center Point Drive, Suite 500 Anchorage, Alaska 99503-5823

DATE: APRIL 18, 2007

The bids that ConocoPhillips Alaska, Inc., Company Number 00635, submitted on the following blocks in connection with Federal Lease Sale 202 have been deemed the high bids for those blocks. The sum of the corresponding one-fifth cash bonus for these blocks as denoted below is the amount required for electronic funds transfer (EFT) payment.

OCS NUMBER	PROTRACTION NAME	/ BLOCK	AMOUNT
Y01854	NR05-01 Dease Inlet	/ 6664	\$12,000.00
High Bids:	1	Total:	\$12,000.00
	EFT payment must be received in the application of the day and the day and the day are the day and the day are the		count no
l'm an au	uthorized representative of		
ConocoPl	hillips Alaska, Inc.	Date	

MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

Alaska Outer Continental Shelf Region 3801 Center Point Drive, Suite 500 Anchorage, Alaska 99503-5823

DATE: APRIL 18, 2007

The bids that TOTAL E&P USA, INC., Company Number 01500, submitted on the following blocks in connection with Federal Lease Sale 202 have been deemed the high bids for those blocks. The sum of the corresponding one-fifth cash bonus for these blocks as denoted below is the amount required for electronic funds transfer (EFT) payment.

OCS NUMBER	PROTRAC	CTION NAME		BLOCK	AMOUNT
Y01885	NR06-03	Beechey Point	1	6324	\$11,602.40
Y01887	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6251	\$11,602.40
Y01888	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6252	\$11,602.40
Y01890	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6301	\$20,201.20
Y01891	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6302	\$20,201.20
Y01892	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6303	\$20,201.20
Y01893	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6304	\$11,602.40
Y01894	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6305	\$11,602.40
Y01898	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6351	\$11,602.40
Y01899	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6352	\$11,602.40
Y01900	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6353	\$11,602.40
Y01901	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6354	\$11,602.40
Y01902	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6355	\$11,602.40
Y01903	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6356	\$11,602.40
Y01904	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6357	\$11,602.40
Y01905	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6358	\$11,602.40
Y01907	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6401	\$11,602.40
Y01908	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6402	\$20,201.20
Y01909	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6403	\$20,201.20
Y01910	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6404	\$20,201.20
Y01911	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6405	\$20,201.20
Y01914	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6408	\$11,602.40
Y01917	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6453	\$11,602.40
Y01918	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6454	\$11,602.40
Y01919	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6455	\$20,201.20

MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

Alaska Outer Continental Shelf Region 3801 Center Point Drive, Suite 500 Anchorage, Alaska 99503-5823

DATE: APRIL 18, 2007

PROTRAC	CTION NAME		BLOCK	AMOUNT
NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6456	\$11,602.40
NR06-04	Flaxman Island	/	6458	\$11,602.40
NR06-04	Flaxman Island	/	6504	\$11,602.40
NR06-04	Flaxman Island	/	6505	\$11,602.40
NR06-04	Flaxman Island	/	6506	\$11,602.40
NR06-04	Flaxman Island	/	6554	\$11,602.40
NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6555	\$11,602.40
32		Т	otal:	\$440,067.20
			ates Treasury acc	count no
	NR06-04 NR06-04 NR06-04 NR06-04 NR06-04 NR06-04 32	NR06-04 Flaxman Island S2 EFT payment must be received in the approximation.	NR06-04 Flaxman Island NR06-05 Flaxman Island NR06-06 Flaxman Island NR06-07 Flaxman Island	NR06-04 Flaxman Island / 6456 NR06-04 Flaxman Island / 6504 NR06-04 Flaxman Island / 6505 NR06-04 Flaxman Island / 6506 NR06-04 Flaxman Island / 6554 NR06-04 Flaxman Island / 6554 NR06-04 Flaxman Island / 6555 32 Total:

Date

TOTAL E&P USA, INC.

MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

Alaska Outer Continental Shelf Region 3801 Center Point Drive, Suite 500 Anchorage, Alaska 99503-5823

DATE: APRIL 18, 2007

The bids that Shell Gulf of Mexico Inc., Company Number 02117, submitted on the following blocks in connection with Federal Lease Sale 202 have been deemed the high bids for those blocks. The sum of the corresponding one-fifth cash bonus for these blocks as denoted below is the amount required for electronic funds transfer (EFT) payment.

OCS NUMBER	PROTRAC	CTION NAME	/ BLOCK	AMOUNT
Y01857	NR05-04	Harrison Bay	/ 6221	\$12,691.20
Y01865	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6009	\$11,535.60
Y01866	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6010	\$11,535.60
Y01867	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6011	\$11,535.60
Y01868	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6012	\$11,535.60
Y01869	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6058	\$11,535.60
Y01870	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6059	\$11,535.60
Y01871	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6060	\$11,535.60
Y01872	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6061	\$11,535.60
Y01873	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6062	\$11,535.60
Y01874	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6063	\$11,535.60
Y01875	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6064	\$11,535.60
Y01876	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6065	\$11,535.60
Y01877	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6066	\$11,535.60
Y01878	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6067	\$11,535.60
Y01879	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6068	\$11,535.60
Y01880	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6114	\$11,535.60
Y01881	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6115	\$11,535.60
Y01882	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6116	\$11,535.60
Y01883	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6117	\$11,535.60
Y01884	NR06-03	Beechey Point	/ 6118	\$11,535.60
Y01889	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	/ 6259	\$18,447.80
Y01895	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	/ 6308	\$18,447.80
Y01896	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	/ 6309	\$24,647.80
Y01897	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	/ 6310	\$18,447.80

MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

Alaska Outer Continental Shelf Region 3801 Center Point Drive, Suite 500 Anchorage, Alaska 99503-5823

DATE: APRIL 18, 2007

OCS NUMBER	PROTRAC	CTION NAME		BLOCK	AMOUNT
Y01906	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	/	6359	\$30,247.80
Y01912	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6406	\$428,647.80
Y01913	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6407	\$54,647.80
Y01915	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6409	\$18,447.80
Y01916	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6410	\$18,447.80
Y01921	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6457	\$84,647.80
Y01923	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6459	\$18,447.80
Y01924	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6460	\$840,847.80
Y01925	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6461	\$100,847.80
Y01929	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6508	\$18,447.80
Y01930	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6510	\$220,847.80
Y01931	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6511	\$1,040,847.80
Y01932	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6512	\$18,447.80
Y01935	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6558	\$18,447.80
Y01936	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6559	\$420,847.80
Y01937	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6560	\$78,847.80
Y01938	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6561	\$18,447.80
Y01939	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6562	\$18,447.80
Y01940	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6609	\$2,820,847.80
Y01941	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6610	\$1,040,847.80
Y01942	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6611	\$98,847.80
Y01943	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6612	\$18,447.80
Y01944	NR06-04	Flaxman Island	1	6660	\$80,847.80

MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

Alaska Outer Continental Shelf Region 3801 Center Point Drive, Suite 500 Anchorage, Alaska 99503-5823

DATE: APRIL 18, 2007

OCS NUMBER	PROTRACTION NAME	/ BLOCK	AMOUNT
Y01945	NR06-04 Flaxman Island	/ 6662	\$18,447.80
High Bids:	49	Total:	\$7,850,541.60
	EFT payment must be received in the appr than 1:00 p.m., Eastern time, on the day af		ccount no
	uthorized representative of		
Snell Gu	If of Mexico Inc.	Date	

MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

Alaska Outer Continental Shelf Region 3801 Center Point Drive, Suite 500 Anchorage, Alaska 99503-5823

DATE: APRIL 18, 2007

The bids that Eni Petroleum US LLC, Company Number 02920, submitted on the following blocks in connection with Federal Lease Sale 202 have been deemed the high bids for those blocks. The sum of the corresponding one-fifth cash bonus for these blocks as denoted below is the amount required for electronic funds transfer (EFT) payment.

OCS NUMBER PROTRACTION NAME	/ BLOCK	AMOUNT
VOLUED NEOF OA Harrison Dov		¢242.00
Y01858 NR05-04 Harrison Bay	/ 6274	\$243.00
Y01859 NR05-04 Harrison Bay	/ 6319	\$12,672.00
Y01860 NR05-04 Harrison Bay	/ 6324	\$737.00
Y01861 NR05-04 Harrison Bay	/ 6367	\$29,748.00
Y01862 NR05-04 Harrison Bay	/ 6368	\$28,506.60
Y01863 NR05-04 Harrison Bay	/ 6470	\$14,676.80
Y01864 NR05-04 Harrison Bay	/ 6471	\$6,616.60
High Bids: 7	Total:	\$93,200.00

The EFT payment must be received in the appropriate United States Treasury account no later than 1:00 p.m., Eastern time, on the day after Bid Opening.

I'm an authorized representative of		
Eni Petroleum US LLC	Date	

MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

Alaska Outer Continental Shelf Region 3801 Center Point Drive, Suite 500 Anchorage, Alaska 99503-5823

DATE: APRIL 18, 2007

The bids that Keith C Forsgren, Company Number 02953, submitted on the following blocks in connection with Federal Lease Sale 202 have been deemed the high bids for those blocks. The sum of the corresponding one-fifth cash bonus for these blocks as denoted below is the amount required for electronic funds transfer (EFT) payment.

OCS NUMBER	PROTRACTION NAME	/ BLOCK	AMOUNT
Y01855	NR05-02 Harrison Bay North	/ 6762	\$18,506.20
Y01856	NR05-02 Harrison Bay North	/ 6763	\$18,506.20
High Bids:	2	Total:	\$37,012.40
later	FT payment must be received in the appropriate United Sthan 1:00 p.m., Eastern time, on the day after Bid Opening		no
I'm an au Keith C I	uthorized representative of Forsaren	Date	
ixcitii 0 i	01 391 011	Date	